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AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA . 

DEPARTMENT OF HR 

-RE SULT OF ON-LINE TEST FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR EXECUTIVE (lAW\ 

ADVT. NO. 02l2012 & 02l2015 

l he candidates bearing following Roll Numbers have been shortlisted for 
. lntervie won the basis of performance in On-line test held on 09.01.2016 . 

100:: 270038 1302270172 1314270061 1322270324 1330270037 
100E 270078 1302270175 1314270130 1322270330 1330270041 
110: 270004 1302270204 1314270137 1326270012 1330270050 
1103 270007 1302270218 1317270027 1326270013 13~1270041 

1103 270020 1303270007 1317270071 1326270135 1331270083 
1103 270026 1305270002 1317270080 1327270013 1331270097 
1103 270101 1305270098 1317270113 1327270023 1331270127 
110~ 270027 1305270108 1319270004 1327270075 1404270004 
110~ 270056 1305270137· 1319270007 1327270084 1404270046 
110~ 270070 1306270008 1319270073 1328270032 1505270088 
110~ 270086 1306270014 1319270093 1328270063 1610270100 
110~ 270120 1307270016 1320270068 1328270095 1610270109 

120l 270011 1307270037 1322270009 1328270108 1803270005 

130~ 270049 1308270058 1322270101 1329270075 1803270106 

130~ 270004 1313270069 1322270112 1329270081 1905270036 

130~ 270009 1313270171 1322270132 1330270007 

130~ 270050 1314270036 1322270209 1330270018 

130~ 270129 1314270043 1322270275 1330270022 

2. The Call letters for Interview will be sent to the candidates at their registered E-

maiiiD .. The Interview schedule is attached herewith. 
ED{HR) 

< 



C2J 
INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR EXECUTIVE (~AW) 

ONLINE TEST CONDUCTED ON 09.01.2016 

ADVT. NO. 02/2012 & 02/2015 

VENUE: AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA, RAJIV GANDHI BHAWAN, 
SAFDARJUNG AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-1.00003 

Sl. 
Roll No. Interview 

No. 
App. Ref No. Name of Candidate Time 

Date 

1 1( 06270078 2715019040 VAIBHAV SON I 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
2 1•03270004 2715112452 ABHINAV JAIN 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
3 1 03270101 2715021299 VIVEK SRIVASTAVA 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
4 1·04270027 2012670091 CHETAN SWAROOP TRIPATHI 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
5 1•04270070 2715146838 KOMAL SHUKLA 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
6 1,04270086 2715017732 MANOJ MANI TRIPATHI 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
7 1i05270120 2715109580 VARUN TRIPATHI 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
8 1~02270009 2012688138 AYUSH GUPTA 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
9 1~02270129 2715161495 OEVESH RATAN 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
10 1~02270204 2715112324 GAZAL PAHWA 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
11 1102270218 2715119594 GUNJAN ARORA 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
12 1'03270007 2715138188 HARSH ENANIYA 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
13 1·05270098 2715107027 KARUN GARG 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
14 1 06270008 2012686612 KUMAR SHASHANK 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
15 1407270037 2715003663 MANISH BHARDWAJ 08/03/2017 9.30AM 
16 

I 

1308270058 2715043459 MONICA SHANDILYA 08/03/.2017 1.30 PM 
17 1~.14270043 2715031475 NAVDEEP SINGH 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
18 1:14270061 2012506897 NEELKANTH KAPOOR 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
19 1 14270137 2715146766 NISHANT 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
20 1f17270027 2012612494 PALLA VI 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
21 H17270080 2715084942 PAYAL SINGLA / 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
22 1ln7270113 2715019700 PRAGATI SINGH 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
23 1~19270073 2715067572 PRIYANKA SINGH 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
24 1P0270068 2715079492 REKHA RATHORE 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
25 1~22270009 2012636282 AAKRITI KOHLI 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
26 1~22270101 2715094078 AISHWARYA SINGH 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
27 1~22270132 2012581287 AKASH SHARMA 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
28 1326270012 2715135841 RITIKA SINGH 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
29 1326270013 2715111254 RITU RAGHUVANSHI 08/03/2017 1.30 PM 
30 1326270135 2715029815 SANKALP KAPOOR 09/03/2017· 9.30AM 
31 1327270075 2715099493 SHASHWAT GUPTA 09/03/2017 9.30AM 
32 1'28270032 2715053534 SHRUTICHAUDHARY 09/03/2017 9.30AM 
33 1 29270081 2715095860 SUSHIL DUTT 09/03/2017 9.30AM 
34 1 30270007 2715050791 TAHREEM KHAN 09/03/2017 9.30AM 
35 1 30270037 2715124061 TRIKALAGYA TIWARI 09/03/2017 9.30AM 

36 1330270041 2715066098 TWINKLE TANEJA 09/03/2017 9.30.AM 
37 1330270050 2715093136 UMA BHARTI RAI 09/03/2017 9.30AM 
38 1331270083 2012687374 VI NIT KUMAR SINGH 09/03/2017 9.30AM 
39 1 331270097 2715044898 VIREK AGGARWAL 09/03/2017 . 9.30AM 

40 1404270004 2715039682 ANNE BARUAH 09/03/2017 9.30AM 
41 1610270109 2715114137 NIKITA PATIAJOSHI 09/03/2017 9.30AM 

42 1803270106 2715098768 SNEH TIWARI 09/03/2017 9.30AM 

43 1103270007 2715019037 ABHISHEK KUMAR 09/03/2017 9.30AM 



I -
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44 1~03270026 . 2012564352 AMITKUMAR 09/03/2017 ~.30AM· 

45 1~01270049 2715042933 ATULPAL 09)03/2017 1.30 PM 
46 1302270050 2012641180 BONNY LAISHRAM 09/03/2017 1:30PM 
47 1 02270172 2715111658 FAIZAN' NASIR 

. 
09/03/2017 1.30 PM 

48 1 05270002 2715135474 HUMA MEHFOOZ 09/03/2017 1.30 PM 
49 1 05270108 2715107678 KEERTY OABAS 09/03/2017 1.30 PM 
so 1 06270014 2715051693 KUMARI SIMRAN 09/03/2017 1.30 PM 

- .. ~ . .. 
51 1 13270069 2715049175 ANl,JPAM Kl,JSHWAHA 09/03/2017 1.30 PM 
52 1 B270171 2012629762 'sHIKHA SAINI 09/03/2017 1.30 PM 
53 1 '14270036 2715116573 NARAYAN PRASAD 09/03/2017 1.30 PM 
54 1 19270004 2715054108 PRAKASH KUMAR SONI 09/03/2017 1.30 PM 
55 1 19270093 2715042120 RAHUL CHHOKER 09/03/21)17 1:30PM 

' ' 

56 1 222.70112 2715047191 AJAYENDRA KUMAR 09/03/2017 1.30 PM 
,, 

57 1 22270209 2715090402 AM ITA 09/03/2017 1.30 PM 
58 1 ·22270324 2715114835 LALIT 09/03/2017 1.30 PM 

1···27270013 SARVESH SiNGH.YADAV 
' . 

10/03/2017 9.30AM 59 2715047999 
60 127270023 . 2715023022 SAURABH GOLA J0/03/2017 9.30AM 
61 l .28270063 2715017905 SIDDHANT JAISWAL 10/03/2017 9.30AM 
62 1 28270108 2012590416 SONIA MAAN 10/03/2017 9.30AM 
63 1 30270018 2715117113 TANWEER AHMAD 10/03/2017 9.30AM 
64 1~30270022 2715068688 TANYA ROHILLA 10/03/2017 9.30AM 
65 1131270127 2715044770 . VATINDER SINGH CHOUDHARY 10/03/2017 9.30AM 
66 1$10270100 2715119942 MUKESH KUMAR 10/03/2017 9.30AM 
67 1$03270005 2715014078 KAMINI JAISWAL 10/03/2017 9.30AM 

68 1$05270036 2715024692 SHANA BEEGAM 10/03/2017 9.30AM 
69 1ili03270038 2715036525 DHARMENDRA PANWAR 10/03/2017 9.30AM 

70 1~04270056 2012552166 INDRESH KUMAR 10/03/2017 9.30AM 

71 1~02270004 2715111930 AVINASH RANJAN 10/03/2017 9.30AM 

72 1~02270175 2715138094 GAJENDRA KHICHI 10/03/2017 9.30AM 

73 1$05270137 2715132718 KRISHNA SISODIA 10/03/2017 9.30AM 
. I 

74 1$07270016 2715102006 MAINPAL CHOPRA 10/03/2017 1.30 PM I 

75 1~19270007 2715111334 PRANAV VERMA 10/03/2017 . 1.30 PM 

76 1~22270275 2715061176 DEEPAK PORIA 10/03/2017 1.30 PM 

77 1~22270330 2715065763 MANISHA RANI 10/03/2017 1.30 PM 

78 1~27270084 2715116801 SHIKHA KUMARI 10/03/2017 1.30 PM 

79 1~28270095 2715088346 SONAL 10/03/2017 1.30 PM 

80 1B2927oo7s 2012572495 SURYAKANT 10/03/2017 1.30 PM 

81 1~31270041 2715133527 VIBHANSHU SINGHAL 10/03/2017 1.30 PM 

82 1#04270046 2715055965 PUJA KUMARI 10/03/2017 1.30PM 

83 1~03270020 2012576238 AKHILESH SINGH 10/03/2017 1.30 PM 

84 1~01270011 2715131555 HARSHA N 10/03/2017 1.30 PM 

85 1~14270130 2715088610 NIMISHA NABIYAL 10/03/2017 1.30 PM 

86 1~17270071 27l5070942 PAWAN KUMAR 10/03/2017 1.30PM 

87 1f505270088 2715058872 P RAMESH BABU 10/03/2017 1.30 PM· 

NOT 1!. In case of non-receipt of Interview Call letter, candidates may contact \"• 

Recruitment Cell:-II through email id rectt.ipa@aai.aero 

• the candidates are advised to bring following documents to attend the 
. . Interview as per schedule. 



DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF 
" • - ·- ~ < J :; - ~ ;: ._( ; ; 

Jl:JNIOR EXECUTIVE (lAW) 

The shortlisted candidates are advised to bring following certificates 
in ORIGINAL for verification of Age, Educational I Professional 
Qualification, Experience, Caste Certificate etc. failing which you will not 
be allowed to appear in the Interview:-

• Secondary School Certificate indicating Date of Birth as proof of Age. 
• Higher Secondary School Certificate. 

• Bachelors' I PG Degree Certificates as applicable. 
• ·Year-wise I Consolidated mark sheets of Bachelors' I PG Degree 

Examination as applicable. 
• Wherever CGPA I OGPA in a degree is awarded, the candidates will 

have to produce document indicating equivalent percentage of marks 
as per norms adopted by the University I Institute at the time of 
interview. 

• Bar Council Registration Certificate. 
• Caste Certificate of SC, STand OBC (Non Creamy Layer), if applicable. 
• Latest Caste Certificate for OBC (Non Creamy Layer), in the format 

prescribed for Recruitment to Central Govt. Service. 
• NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE from the present Employer if working in 

Central Govt., Autonomous body or Public Sector Undertaking. 
• One set (self-attested) photocopy of all the above documents. 

• One Passport size photograph. 
• One ID proof in ORIGINAL i.e. Voter 10/Aadhar/Driving 

License/Passport etc. 


